
Contents 

Preface 

Predicting and Deciding 

2 Wanting and Intending 

3 Causes and Objects of Some Feelings and 
Psychological Reactions 

4 The Paradoxes of Self-Deception 

5 Sketch for a Causal Theory of Wanting and Doing 

6 Hs and Cans 

7 Hume's Empiricism and Modem Empiricism 

8 Hume's Account of Personal Identity 

9 Russell's Theories of Memory 

10 Russell's Theory of Desire 

9 

13 

39 

56 

80 

97 

142 

193 

208 

224 

25 1 

II Wittgenstein's Treatment of Solipsism in tbe Tractatus 272 

Index 293 




