Contents

	Preface	9
1	Predicting and Deciding	13
2	Wanting and Intending	39
3	Causes and Objects of Some Feelings and Psychological Reactions	56
4	The Paradoxes of Self-Deception	80
5	Sketch for a Causal Theory of Wanting and Doing	97
6	Ifs and Cans	142
7	Hume's Empiricism and Modern Empiricism	193
8	Hume's Account of Personal Identity	208
9	Russell's Theories of Memory	224
o	Russell's Theory of Desire	251
I	Wittgenstein's Treatment of Solipsism in the Tractatus	272
	Index	293